Page 1 / 3
Ve
rs
io
n
|
09
.2

MPM6861W
Wireless Level Transmitter
 ORDER GUIDE
 ORDER NOTES:
1.   Please make sure that the measured medium should be compatible with the contact of the product and indicate the
media density when measuring (except water).
2.  The min. level range of gauge pressure type transmitter is 2mH2O.
3. If users need docking platform, please refer to the following (such as: I2);
Classification:
  I1: No docking, Micro Sensor platform is selected;
  I2: Retrieves data through the API interface;
  I3: Open limited access to the database and users can retrieve data themselves;
  I4: Force control configuration docking;
  I5: Provide communication protocol and users will write the analysis program to complete the docking;
  I6: Set up the resolution server, deploy the resolver, and deploy the default database (php+apache+Mysql);
  I7: Set up the resolution server, deploy the specified database resolution program (sqlserver, oracle, postgresql...);
  I8: Deploy the parsing SDK to parse the data according to the data format specified by the customer;
  I9: Users customize docking method, note required.
4.  For special requirements, please contact us and note in the order.